
 

PKG_Utility Bid NEW_2023  Page 19 of 20 

JOINT TRENCH/STREET LIGHTING BIDDERS LIST 
*** Mention you were referred by Khalid Tarrar for an additional discount *** 

CONTRACTOR 
 

PHONE NUMBER Email Address  

    
                              American Underground 
                                                Gabriel Luna 

                         7650 Byron Hot Springs 
Rd,          B                  Byron, CA 94514 

 
(925) 634-0554 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
gluna@americanundergroundus.com 
 

 
 
 
 
Non-Union 

 

Aiken Underground 
Mitchell Aiken 

1152 Stealth Street 
Livermore, CA 94551 

 
(925) 477-6693 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
mitchell@aikenunderground.com  

 
 
 
 
 
Union Affiliate 

 
SMITH DENISON 

500 Greenville Road 
Livermore, CA 94550 

 
(925) 606-4433 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
estimating@smithdenisonco.com 
 

 
 
 
 
Union Affiliate 

 
MCH ELECTRIC 

James Humphrey 
7693 Longard Road 

Livermore, CA 94551 

 
(925) 453-5041 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
kressp@mchelec.com 
 

 
www.mchelec.com 
 
 
Non-Union 

 
TENNYSON ELECTRIC 

Mike Tennison 
7275 National Dr. 

Livermore, CA 94550 

 
(925) 606-1038 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
miket@tennysonelec.com 
 

 
www.tennysonelectric.co
m 
 
 
Union Affiliate  

 
MORENO TRENCHING  

Jerry Treston 
1015B Airport Road 

Rio Vista, CA  94571  

 
(707) 374-5075 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
jerryt@morenotrenching.com 
 

 
www.morenotrenching.co
m 
 
 
Non-Union 

 
LEWIS & TIBBITS 

Robert Perez 
1470 Industrial Ave. 

San Jose, CA 95112 

 
(408) 925-0220 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
rperez@diglt.com 
 

 
www.digLT.com 
 
 
Union Affiliate 

 
HUDSON EXCAVATION 

Matt Larson 
P.O. Box 1208 

Brentwood, CA 94513 

 
(925) 666-8966 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
matt@hudsonexcavation.com 
 
 

 
www.hudsonexcavations.
com 
 
 

 
COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC 

  Nicholas Scruggs 
1980 Davis Street 

San Leandro, CA 94577 

 
(510) 430-9505 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
nscruggs@columbia-elec.com  
 

 
www.columbia-elec.com 
 
 
 

J.A.R. 
UNDERGROUND 
ELECTRIC, INC. 

1171 Smith Ave, #A 
San Jose, CA 95112 

 
 

(408) 691-9690 
 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
Jesse Rey 
jesse@jarunderground.com 

 
 
www.jarunderground.com 
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K.O. UNDERGROUND 

CONSTRUCTION 
Joseph Ogando 
102 Wolfskill St. 

Winters, CA 95694 

(530) 795-3816 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to:  
joe@kounderground.net 
 

 
www.kounderground.net 
 
 
 
Non-Union 

 
Preston Pipelines 

Patrick Gasaway 
133 Bothelo Avenue 

Milpitas, CA 95035 

(408) 262-1418 

 
Submit Bid Requests via Email to: 
estimating@prestonpipelines.com 
 

 
www.prestonpipelines.co
m 
 
 
Union Affiliate 

 
 


